

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	50770
Full Product Name	Chestnut Panettone
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Candied chestnuts pieces 28% (chestnuts, caster sugar, glucose, natural vanilla extract), <b>WHEAT</b> flour, <b>BUTTER</b> , caster sugar, organic <b>EGG</b> YOLK, Italian acacia honey, orange zest, sea salt, <b>BARLEY</b> malt.
May contain statements	It may contain traces of tree nuts.
Net Quantity in grams	500g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store away from heat & light. Once opened refrigerate and consume within one week.
Manufacturer's name and address	Store in a cool, dry place
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	It does not contain soya, but it is not tested
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	It does not contain crustacean, but it is not tested
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	It does not contain mollusc, but it is not tested
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	It does not contain celery, but it is not tested
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	It does not contain lupin, but it is not tested
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	It does not contain mustard, but it is not tested
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	It does not contain peanut, but it is not tested
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	It does not contain sesame, but it is not tested
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	It does not contain sulphur dioxide, but it is not tested

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	It does not contain sulphite, but it is not tested
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
06.05.23		1		